ASIA FESTIVAL

Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

Senior MAX
Result of (Group B) Official Practice 1

26 - 28 January 2024

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff lLaps Km/h
1 347 MARKKIMBER (GBR) STRATOSRL 49.161 2 2 91.32
2 304 LUCA SCHLEGL (AUT) KRAFT MOTORSPORT 49.245 3 0.084 0084 3 91.16
3 342 ARMAND HAMILTON (HUN) STRATOSRL 49.482 2 0321 0237 3 90.72
4 388 YUTO NAKAI (IPN) EMATY 49.482 3 0321 0.000 6 90.72
5 362 CHAN YU TSAIKIMI (HKG) DRM RACING TEAM 49545 2 0384 0063 9 9061
6 302 SOUTAARAO (IPN) 49550 3 0389 0005 8 90.60
7 399 JUNQIZHAO (CHN) STRATOSRL 49555 2 0394 0005 5 9059
8 378 KRISH GUPTA (IND) STRATOSRL 49613 2 0452 0058 8 9048
9 360 DONISONRICKY (IND) DRM RACING TEAM 49.614 5 0453 0001 5 9048
10 318 HELIN WANG (THA) STRATOSRL 49632 2 0471 0018 5 9045
11 326 SENA SHIROTORI (PN) 49.639 2 0478 0007 9 9044
12 345 SHUMA YAMAOKA (JPN) STRATOSRL 49.648 2 0487 0009 5 9042
13 310 TAMAHASHIYUZUKI @PN) 30RACING 49.756 5 0595 0.108 7 9022
14 331 AUSTINGALE (THA) 49770 3 0.609 0014 4 9020
15 303 ZILIN ZHAO @PN) 49785 4 0624 0015 8 90.17
16 369 ZHAO YUNQING (CHN) STRATOSRL 49.807 4 0.646 0022 5 9013
17 335 MICHAELKOH (SIN) FIREBALLMOTORSPORTS 49.891 3 0.730 0084 11 89.98
18 358 CHOU ZIHAN (TPE) 49.942 2 0781 0051 6 89.89
19 324 HENDRAADEPUTRA (MAS) VIPERNIZA 49952 2 0791 0010 11 89.87
20 395 FUJIKISHI PN) KP BUZZ 49962 6 0.801 0010 12 89.85
21 383 SIRIKONGSIRI (THA) STRATOSRL 49983 2 0822 0021 10 8981
22 375 ETHAN MATTHEW ONG (PHI) STRATOSRL 50.010 2 0.849 0027 7 89.77
23 321 KENSHINASAMI (PN) KP BUZZ 50.049 2 0.888 0039 10 89.70
24 314 HAYATO IDA (IPN) KP BUZZ 50.216 4 1055 0.167 12 8940
25 328 EGGERELENA (AUT) PR1 RACING 50.267 2 1.106 0051 10 8931
26 382 ZHAO SHIYAN (CHN) PR1 RACING 50.390 2 1229 0.123 11 89.09
27 322 SOTARO ICHIMIYA (JPN) KP BUZZ 50.495 2 1334 0.105 2 88.90

Fastest time : 49.161 inlap 2 by nbr. 347 : MARK KIMBER ()
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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